
No. GR/App/2019-20 Date: 30.12.2019

S.No. Roll No. Name Trade

1 71010023 SANJAY  HAZOWARY

Trade Apprentice/Attendant 

Operator (Chemical Plant) 

Discipline - Chemical

2 71010025 SAHID MOSTAK AHMED

Trade Apprentice/Attendant 

Operator (Chemical Plant) 

Discipline - Chemical

3 71010035 RAJIB KUMAR BARMAN

Trade Apprentice/Attendant 

Operator (Chemical Plant) 

Discipline - Chemical

4 71010058 BITUPAN  GOGOI

Trade Apprentice/Attendant 

Operator (Chemical Plant) 

Discipline - Chemical

5 71010067 PARTHAJEET  BORAH

Trade Apprentice/Attendant 

Operator (Chemical Plant) 

Discipline - Chemical

6 71010077 MRIDUL  DEBNATH

Trade Apprentice/Attendant 

Operator (Chemical Plant) 

Discipline - Chemical

7 71010081 PRABAL  BORDOLOI

Trade Apprentice/Attendant 

Operator (Chemical Plant) 

Discipline - Chemical

8 71010090 JAYANTA KUMAR BORAH

Trade Apprentice/Attendant 

Operator (Chemical Plant) 

Discipline - Chemical

9 71010140 ADITYA  PHUKON

Trade Apprentice/Attendant 

Operator (Chemical Plant) 

Discipline - Chemical

10 71010186 NIHAR RANJAN CHAUDHURY

Trade Apprentice/Attendant 

Operator (Chemical Plant) 

Discipline - Chemical

11 71010218 ACHYUT SUNDAR BORA

Trade Apprentice/Attendant 

Operator (Chemical Plant) 

Discipline - Chemical

12 71010246 MUNINDRA  DAS

Trade Apprentice/Attendant 

Operator (Chemical Plant) 

Discipline - Chemical
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13 71010271 DEBASISH  NATH

Trade Apprentice/Attendant 

Operator (Chemical Plant) 

Discipline - Chemical

14 71010275 APU  DAS

Trade Apprentice/Attendant 

Operator (Chemical Plant) 

Discipline - Chemical

15 71010280 KISHOR  BARMAN

Trade Apprentice/Attendant 

Operator (Chemical Plant) 

Discipline - Chemical

16 71010284 SURUJ  BORA

Trade Apprentice/Attendant 

Operator (Chemical Plant) 

Discipline - Chemical

17 71010288 ALAKESH  DEKA

Trade Apprentice/Attendant 

Operator (Chemical Plant) 

Discipline - Chemical

18 71010314 PRIYAKHEE  SARMAH

Trade Apprentice/Attendant 

Operator (Chemical Plant) 

Discipline - Chemical

19 71010318 RAJIV LOCHAN SARMA

Trade Apprentice/Attendant 

Operator (Chemical Plant) 

Discipline - Chemical

20 71010338 PARAG KUMAR NATH

Trade Apprentice/Attendant 

Operator (Chemical Plant) 

Discipline - Chemical

21 71010382 SAMARJIT  DEKA

Trade Apprentice/Attendant 

Operator (Chemical Plant) 

Discipline - Chemical

22 71010395 GAUTAM  SARANIA

Trade Apprentice/Attendant 

Operator (Chemical Plant) 

Discipline - Chemical

23 71010410 BHRIGU  TALUKDAR

Trade Apprentice/Attendant 

Operator (Chemical Plant) 

Discipline - Chemical

24 71010436 RITRIZ  DUARAH

Trade Apprentice/Attendant 

Operator (Chemical Plant) 

Discipline - Chemical

25 71010449 JINTU  RAJBONGSHI

Trade Apprentice/Attendant 

Operator (Chemical Plant) 

Discipline - Chemical

26 71020011 SAHIM  AKHTAR

Trade Apprentice (Fitter) Discipline 

- Mechanical

27 71020025 JYOTIRMAAN  BORA

Trade Apprentice (Fitter) Discipline 

- Mechanical

28 71020031 KHETROPOL  BORAH

Trade Apprentice (Fitter) Discipline 

- Mechanical

29 71020091 ABHIJEET  SONAR

Trade Apprentice (Fitter) Discipline 

- Mechanical



30 71020111 BIDISHA  SAIKIA

Trade Apprentice (Fitter) Discipline 

- Mechanical

31 71030002 EMON  GOGOI

Trade Apprentice (Boiler) 

Discipline - Mechanical

32 71030010 NABAJYOTI  RAJKONWAR

Trade Apprentice (Boiler) 

Discipline - Mechanical

33 71030021 PRABAL JYOTI SARMAH

Trade Apprentice (Boiler) 

Discipline - Mechanical

34 71030022 CHITTARANJAN  NEOG

Trade Apprentice (Boiler) 

Discipline - Mechanical

35 71030027 KAUSHIK  DAS

Trade Apprentice (Boiler) 

Discipline - Mechanical

36 71030031 MANJIT  KALITA

Trade Apprentice (Boiler) 

Discipline - Mechanical

37 71030033 SOURAV JYOTI BHUYAN

Trade Apprentice (Boiler) 

Discipline - Mechanical

38 71030039 PINKU  MAHANTA

Trade Apprentice (Boiler) 

Discipline - Mechanical

39 71030040 ANKU  BHARALI

Trade Apprentice (Boiler) 

Discipline - Mechanical

40 71030042 SUMAN  SEN

Trade Apprentice (Boiler) 

Discipline - Mechanical

41 71040004 NADIM  AHMAD

Technician Apprentice Discipline - 

Chemical

42 71040012 ASHIQUE  HUSSAIN

Technician Apprentice Discipline - 

Chemical

43 71050041 AVINASH KUMAR SINGH

Technician Apprentice Discipline - 

Mechanical

44 71050043 DHIRENDRA KUMAR DAS

Technician Apprentice Discipline - 

Mechanical

45 71050069 MUKTARUL HAQUE CHOUDHURY

Technician Apprentice Discipline - 

Mechanical

46 71050080 DEHAIRING  BATHARI

Technician Apprentice Discipline - 

Mechanical

47 71050099 PARAG  BORUAH

Technician Apprentice Discipline - 

Mechanical

48 71050101 DIPAN  DUTTA

Technician Apprentice Discipline - 

Mechanical

49 71050103 SHIVOM  SHIL

Technician Apprentice Discipline - 

Mechanical

50 71050115 BHARGAV  SAIKIA

Technician Apprentice Discipline - 

Mechanical

51 71050123 RITUPAN  BORUAH

Technician Apprentice Discipline - 

Mechanical

52 71060016 BHARGAB  DAS

Technician Apprentice Discipline - 

Electrical



53 71060037 RIMPY  SAHARIAH

Technician Apprentice Discipline - 

Electrical

54 71060039 NABAJYOTI  THAKURIA

Technician Apprentice Discipline - 

Electrical

55 71060056 NABAJYOTI  ROY

Technician Apprentice Discipline - 

Electrical

56 71060059 KIRAN  NEWAR

Technician Apprentice Discipline - 

Electrical

57 71060086 PIMIR  ROHANG

Technician Apprentice Discipline - 

Electrical

58 71060087 BANAJIT  PATHAK

Technician Apprentice Discipline - 

Electrical

59 71060088 SABBIR  HUSSAIN

Technician Apprentice Discipline - 

Electrical

60 71060089 AKBAR  KHAN

Technician Apprentice Discipline - 

Electrical

61 71060117 BHASKOR JYOTI GOGOI

Technician Apprentice Discipline - 

Electrical

62 71060121 KIREIWANGBE  NEWME

Technician Apprentice Discipline - 

Electrical

63 71060122 PARTHA PRATIM KONWAR

Technician Apprentice Discipline - 

Electrical

64 71070009 NIKUNJA MADHAB DAS

Technician Apprentice Discipline - 

Instrumentation

65 71080114 DARPAN  DOLEY

Trade Apprentice-Secretarial 

Assistant

66 71080390 ANKITA  BARUAH

Trade Apprentice-Secretarial 

Assistant

67 71080507 MADHURJYA  BATSHYA

Trade Apprentice-Secretarial 

Assistant

68 71080575 NAMRATA  DEY

Trade Apprentice-Secretarial 

Assistant

69 71090021 SANAM  TAMANG Trade Apprentice-Accountant

70 71090090 DIGANTA  DAS Trade Apprentice-Accountant

71 71101158 ANUPAM  SHARMA

Trade Apprentice- Data Entry 

Operator (Fresher Apprentices)

Note: 

Copy of Offer of Engagement have been emailed to the candidates along with details regarding the joining 

formalities.Candidates are advised to carefully read the terms and conditions Apprenticeship Training and 

accordingly report for joining as per the below mentioned schedule:

Date: 01-01-2020 

TIme: 09:00 AM Onwards

Venue:Guwahati Refinery

                Old Admin Building 


